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TITANIUM 25° TUBE SET
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240 gTi Gr.9
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cod : MTO349T125

Road

606060280
660

0.
85

Ø
35

0.
7

0.
85Ø35.3

Ø
35

100

Ø
31

.7

Aluminium sleeve
to be glued

non tagliare  
don't cut

285 g
UseWeight

Ti Gr.9 Road - Cyclocross - MTB

cod : MTV350T102

120 g
UseWeight
RoadTi Gr.2
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UseWeight

Ti Gr.9 Road - Cyclocross - MTB

cod : MTQ480T125

cod : MPV160T125
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Titanium 25° tube set
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